
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet

Day
Elev
Feet Storage Change

Federal
Pump

Federal
Gen

Pacheco
Pump ADJ

Federal
Change

Federal
Storage

332,835
1 445.02 923,312 2,630 1,572 0 315 0 1,260 334,095
2 445.26 925,652 2,340 0 0 312 0 -529 333,566
3 445.50 927,994 2,342 1,564 0 316 0 1,129 334,695
4 445.62 929,166 1,172 1,564 0 290 0 1,227 335,922
5 445.71 930,045 879 1,564 0 219 0 1,511 337,433
6 445.90 931,902 1,857 3,105 0 249 0 2,393 339,826
7 445.84 931,315 -587 0 0 252 0 52 339,878
8 445.70 929,947 -1,368 0 0 252 0 -270 339,608
9 445.64 929,361 -586 0 0 246 0 -399 339,209

10 445.70 929,947 586 1,561 0 240 0 988 340,197
11 445.80 930,924 977 1,569 0 262 0 1,159 341,356
12 445.87 931,608 684 1,566 0 260 0 1,023 342,379
13 445.98 932,684 1,076 1,569 0 254 0 1,205 343,584
14 446.09 933,760 1,076 1,563 0 268 0 1,195 344,779
15 446.19 934,738 978 1,552 0 249 408 1,558 346,337
16 446.31 935,913 1,175 1,553 0 186 0 1,274 347,611
17 446.51 937,871 1,958 1,578 0 185 0 947 348,558
18 446.72 939,929 2,058 1,552 0 208 0 1,659 350,217
19 446.82 940,910 981 0 0 202 0 -463 349,754
20 446.93 941,989 1,079 1,553 0 215 0 1,232 350,986
21 447.05 943,166 1,177 1,557 0 185 0 1,312 352,298
22 446.93 941,989 -1,177 0 0 188 0 -94 352,204
23 446.89 941,596 -393 0 0 206 0 -290 351,914
24 446.94 942,087 491 0 0 207 0 -598 351,316
25 446.94 942,087 0 0 0 223 0 -123 351,193
26 447.34 946,014 3,927 3,124 0 228 0 2,649 353,842
27 447.44 946,997 983 1,551 0 204 0 1,176 355,018
28 447.50 947,587 590 1,550 0 210 0 995 356,013
29 447.50 947,587 0 0 0 214 0 -118 355,895
30 447.75 950,045 2,458 1,575 0 111 0 1,210 357,105

Totals 29,363 34,342 0 6,956 408 24,270
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